EWI MEMBER DAY

EWI Headquarters, Columbus, OH
December 13,2022 | 9:00 AM - 6:30 PM EDT

AGENDA

8:45 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
10:15AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM

EWI

We Manufacture Innovation

Doors Open for Check-in, Coffee, and Networking
Opening Remarks, Mitch Matheny, EWI, and Jon Vieth, CWB Group

Training Update, Susan Witt, EWI

Cold Spray Presentation, Sam Bedard, EWI

Break

Hydrogen Test Services with Lab Tour, Joshua James, EWI

Lunch

NIST Manufacturing USA Technology Roadmap Feedback, Steve Levesque, EWI
Break

EWI Columbus Tour

One-on-One Time with an EWI Engineer — or—Free Time

Reception

Event Concludes

ewi.org



