EWI MEMBER DAY

EWI Headquarters, Columbus, OH December 13, 2022 9:00 AM - 6:30 PM EDT

AGENDA

8:45 AM	Doors Open for Check-in, Coffee, and Networking	•
9:20 AM	Opening Remarks, Mitch Matheny, EWI, and Jon Vieth, CWB Group	•
9:30 AM	Training Update, Susan Witt, EWI	٠
10:15AM	Cold Spray Presentation, Sam Bedard, EWI	•
10:45 AM	Break	•
11:00 AM	Hydrogen Test Services with Lab Tour, Joshua James, EWI	•
11:45 AM	Lunch	•
12:45 PM	NIST Manufacturing USA Technology Roadmap Feedback, Steve Levesque, EWI	•
2:15 PM	Break	•
2:30 PM	EWI Columbus Tour	•
3:15 PM	One-on-One Time with an EWI Engineer <i>— or —</i> Free Time	•
4:30 PM	Reception	٠
6:30 PM	Event Concludes	•

12

HYDROGEN

